

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: WP No.39896 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	27.03.2025	<u>TCDS,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners is permitted to take out personal notice on respondent Nos.7 to 9, through RPAD and file proof of service in the Registry. Post the matter on 21.04.2025. _____ TCDS,J DSB	

--	--	--	--